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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC1520SCC1520 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£38.28£38.28 2.5kg bag £15.31/kg   

SCC1520ASCC1520A Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£15.72£15.72 1kg bag £15.72/kg   

SCC1541SCC1541 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£152.04£152.04 10kg bag £15.20/kg   

SCC1542SCC1542 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£76.37£76.37 5kg bar £15.27/kg   

SCC1545SCC1545 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£7.27£7.27 400g bag £18.18/kg   

SCC1896SCC1896 Stewart & Arnold, British White Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British White Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.1%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.1%

£175.40£175.40 10kg £17.54/kg

SCC1687SCC1687 Callebaut Fairtrade White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut Fairtrade White Chocolate; W2 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28.3%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28.3%

£180.69£180.69 10kg bag £18.07/kg    

SCC1588SCC1588 Callebaut White Chocolate Velvet Callebaut White Chocolate Velvet 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.0%,Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.0%,

Minimum M/S 22.3%Minimum M/S 22.3%

£41.50£41.50 2.5kg bag £16.60/kg   

SCC1135SCC1135 Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Blanc Satin Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Blanc Satin 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.2%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.2%

£117.64£117.64 5kg bag £23.53/kg   

SCC1136SCC1136 Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Zephyr Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Zephyr 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34%

£124.11£124.11 5kg bag £24.82/kg   

SCC1544SCC1544 Callebaut White Chocolate Callebaut White Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.3%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.3%

£376.81£376.81 25kg box £15.07/kg   
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